Ass No

Owner

Suburb

First Applications Approved 22 November 2016 - 11 Approved and 11 Rejected

A15159

A15260

A19787

A19812

A66247

A70920

A70929

A70940
A70948

A7596

A8304

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD

HOUSING AUTHORITY

COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD

COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD

COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD
COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD

HOUSING AUTHORITY

COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD

278A FIFTH STREET

283 SEVENTH STREET

15 BROADBANK LANE

144 FRASER STREET

11A SANDALWOOD COURT

14 GLENFIN STREET

5 GLENFIN STREET

20 LIFFORD STREET
14 LIFFORD STREET

6 ANTONIA WAY

3 DAMPIER STREET

Second Applications Approved 17th October 2017 - 12 Approved

A11015

A11024

A14015

A17455

A18167

A18945

A18946

A19979

A20049

A20434

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

HOUSING AUTHORITY

176 GREGORY STREET

3 CUTLER STREET

167E GEORGE ROAD

102 BRAND HIGHWAY

76 MCALEER DRIVE

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

12 QUARRY STREET

UNIT 10

WONTHELLA
WONTHELLA
BEACHLANDS

BEACHLANDS

MT TARCOOLA

UTAKARRA

UTAKARRA

UTAKARRA
UTAKARRA

WEBBERTON

BEACHLANDS

BEACHLANDS

BEACHLANDS

BERESFORD

TARCOOLA BEACH

MAHOMETS FLATS

GERALDTON

GERALDTON

MAHOMETS FLATS

GERALDTON

GERALDTON

Land Use

House to be used for people with disabilities referred by the Mental Health Commission

House used for people exiting from drug and alcohol rehabilitation.

House used for mental illness patients referrred by the Mental Health Commission.

Units used for people aged 55+ according to income level. Maximum 25% of household income

House to be used for people with disabilities referred by the Mental Health Commission
House used to provide accomodation for tenant to have a safe secure home to raise her
children.

House built for the specific purpose to accommodate the needs of people with disabilities.

House built for the specific purpose to accommodate the needs of people with disabilities.
House to provide accommodation for women escaping domestic violence.

House used for people with disabilities referred by the disability Services Commission.
Units used for people aged 55+ according to income level. Maximum 25% of household
income, 1 Unit currently tenanted by an intellectually disabled person .

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the
Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

COMMUNITY HOUSING LIMITED PROPERTIES RECOMMENDED TO APPROVE FOR RATES EXEMPTION

Criteria for Housing

Disability Housing
Crisis Housing
Disability Housing
Aged Housing
Disability Housing
Disability/Crisis
Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing
Crisis Housing

Disability Housing
Aged & Disability
Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Date Approved

22/11/2016
22/11/2016
22/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016
22/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

GRV

15860
17940
15080

111800

15860

14820

14820

14820
14820

16640

110240

10660

13260

11440

8112

12740

11700

11700

12480

13780

14820

2017/2018
Rates Revenue

1887.59
2135.15
1794.76

13305.99
1887.59
1763.82
1763.82

1763.82
1763.82

1980.43

13120.32

$ 43,167.10

1268.71

1578.15

1361.54

965.46

1516.26

1392.49

1392.49

1485.32

1640.04

1763.82



A20442 HOUSING AUTHORITY UNIT 7

A20464 HOUSING AUTHORITY UNIT 7

Third Applications - Submitted to Council - November 2017

A15947 HOUSING AUTHORITY 178 BREDE STREET

A16222 HOUSING AUTHORITY 107 GERTRUDE STREET

GERALDTON

GERALDTON

GERALDTON

GERALDTON

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the

Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the

Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the

Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the

Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

Disability Housing

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

Decision to be made
November Council
Meeting

Decision to be made
November Council
Meeting

14820 1763.82

14820 1763.82

$ 17,891.91

29120 3465.75

28600 3403.86

$ 6,869.61



