COMMUNITY HOUSING LIMITED PROPERTIES RECOMMENDED TO APPROVE FOR RATES EXEMPTION

Ass No.	Owner		Suburb	Land Use	Criteria for Housing	Data Approved	GRV	2017/2018 Rates Revenue					
Ass No First Applic		· 2016 - 11 Approved and 11 Re		Land Ose	Citteria for Housing	Date Approved	GRV	Nates Nevellue					
First Applications Approved 22 November 2016 - 11 Approved and 11 Rejected													
A15159	HOUSING AUTHORITY	278A FIFTH STREET	WONTHELLA	House to be used for people with disabilities referred by the Mental Health Commission	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	15860	1887.59					
A15260	HOUSING AUTHORITY	283 SEVENTH STREET	WONTHELLA	House used for people exiting from drug and alcohol rehabilitation.	Crisis Housing	22/11/2016	17940	2135.15					
A19787	HOUSING AUTHORITY	15 BROADBANK LANE	BEACHLANDS	House used for mental illness patients referrred by the Mental Health Commission.	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	15080	1794.76					
A19812	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	144 FRASER STREET	BEACHLANDS	Units used for people aged 55+ according to income level. Maximum 25% of household income	Aged Housing	22/11/2016	111800	13305.99					
A13012	COMMONITY HOOSING LID	144 I NASLIN STINLLT	BLACILANDS		Ageu Housing	22/11/2010	111000	13303.33					
A66247	HOUSING AUTHORITY	11A SANDALWOOD COURT	MT TARCOOLA	House to be used for people with disabilities referred by the Mental Health Commission	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	15860	1887.59					
				House used to provide accomodation for tenant to have a safe secure home to raise her	Disability/Crisis								
A70920	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	14 GLENFIN STREET	UTAKARRA	children.	Housing	22/11/2016	14820	1763.82					
A70929	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	5 GLENFIN STREET	UTAKARRA	House built for the specific purpose to accommodate the needs of people with disabilities.	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	14820	1763.82					
A70940	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	20 LIFFORD STREET	UTAKARRA	House built for the specific purpose to accommodate the needs of people with disabilities.	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	14820	1763.82					
A70948	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	14 LIFFORD STREET	UTAKARRA	House to provide accommodation for women escaping domestic violence.	Crisis Housing	22/11/2016	14820	1763.82					
					0	,,							
A7596	HOUSING AUTHORITY	6 ANTONIA WAY	WEBBERTON	House used for people with disabilities referred by the disability Services Commission.	Disability Housing	22/11/2016	16640	1980.43					
				Units used for people aged 55+ according to income level. Maximum 25% of household	Aged & Disability								
A8304	COMMUNITY HOUSING LTD	3 DAMPIER STREET	BEACHLANDS	income, 1 Unit currently tenanted by an intellectually disabled person .	Housing	22/11/2016	110240	13120.32					
								\$ 43,167.10					
Second Ap	plications Approved 17th Octol	<u>oer 2017 - 12 Approved</u>											
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A11015	HOUSING AUTHORITY	176 GREGORY STREET	BEACHLANDS	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	10660	1268.71					
		270 011200111 0111221				=,,=0,=0=,	20000						
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A11024	HOUSING AUTHORITY	3 CUTLER STREET	BEACHLANDS	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	13260	1578.15					
A1401F	HOUSING AUTHORITY	167F CEODCE DOAD	DEDECEODO	Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	11440	1261 54					
A14015	HOUSING AUTHORITY	167E GEORGE ROAD	BERESFORD	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	11440	1361.54					
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A17455	HOUSING AUTHORITY	102 BRAND HIGHWAY	TARCOOLA BEACH		Disability Housing	17/10/2017	8112	965.46					
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A18167	HOUSING AUTHORITY	76 MCALEER DRIVE	MAHOMETS FLATS	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	12740	1516.26					
				Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A18945	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 1	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	11700	1392.49					
						:,=,							
				Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A18946	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 2	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	11700	1392.49					
A10070	LIQUICING AUTHORITY	LIMIT 2	NAALIONAETE ELATE	Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	12400	1405 22					
A19979	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 3	MAHOMETS FLATS	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	12480	1485.32					
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A20049	HOUSING AUTHORITY	12 QUARRY STREET	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	13780	1640.04					
				Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the									
A20434	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 10	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	14820	1763.82					

A20442	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 7	GERALDTON	Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	14820	1763.82			
A20464	HOUSING AUTHORITY	UNIT 7	GERALDTON	Unit used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	17/10/2017	14820	1763.82 17,891.91			
Third Applications - Submitted to Council - November 2017											
						Decision to be made					
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the		November Council					
A15947	HOUSING AUTHORITY	178 BREDE STREET	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	Meeting	29120	3465.75			
						Decision to be made					
				House used to provide accdommodation for people with disabilities referred either by the		November Council					
A16222	HOUSING AUTHORITY	107 GERTRUDE STREET	GERALDTON	Disability Services Commission or the Mental Health Commission Independent Living Program.	Disability Housing	Meeting	28600	3403.86			
							\$	6,869.61			